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
room. Living room, 
dining room, large 
kitchen. Off street 
parking and garage. 
Washer/Dryer inc., 
$550 + utilities 

732-754-8480 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
SECURE 

BUILDINGS 
1&2 bedroom 

apartments. 
Laundry facility. Off 
street parking avail- 

able. Starting at 
$425. 570-829-1040 

WILKES-BARRE 

  

  

  

  

at Wilkes-Barre 

STUDIO, 1&2 
BEDROOMS 

Rent includes free 
cable with 

70+ channels. 
Check out our 
latest specials! 

370-823-1776 
Monday - Friday, 
9am. -1p.m. 

  

  

WILKES-BARRE/NORTH 
1 bedroom, 1st floor, 
hardwood floors, 

ceiling fans. 
$395/mo + utilities. 

No pets. 
Call 570-406-1488 

  

WYOMING 
Large 2 bedroom, 
2nd floor. Lease, 
security, section 8 

accepted. 
$595/mo+ electric. 
Also 1st floor handi- 

cap accessible, 
$695 + electric. 
570-687-6216 or 
570-954-0727   

sLarge 6 bedroom, 
1/2 double. 

+ Exceptional 3 
bedroom close 
to College. 

+3 bedroom 1/2 
double. Recently 
renovated. 
H 

+2 bedroom, nice 
1/2 double. 

+1 bedroom 
+*3 bedroom 
recently renovated 

*1 bedroom water 
included. 

Nanticoke 
+*Recently renovat- 
ed 3 bedroom. 
McDermott & 

McDermott Real 
Estate Inc. 
Property 

Management 
570-821-1650 

Mon- Sat. 8 -7pm 

  

244 Commercial 
Properties 

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
Wilkes-Barre 

3200 sq ft in busy 
shopping center on 
Kidder St. Ideal for 
retail, restaurant, or 
office. Build to suit. 
Insurance, taxes 
and CAM included. 

MKS RE Inc 
570-825-2468 

LINE UP 
A GREAT DEAL... 
IN CLASSIFIED! 
Looking for the right deal 
on an automobile? 
Turn to classified. 
It's a showroom in print! 
Classified’s got 
the directions! 

KINGSTON 
255 Pierce St 

Retail storefront 
/Office. Great high- 
traffic location. 1200 
sq. ft. Parking for 4 
cars, Central air / 
Gas heat. By 
appointment only. 

570-574-5134 

KINGSTON 
RETAIL SPACE 

FOR RENT 
1250 SQ FT 

620 Market Street, 
For Information Call 

570-357-8319 

  

  

  

  

  

Nanticoke 

OFFICE 
329 Hanover St 

First Floor, Front 
and back entrance, 
off street parking. 
Heat and Water 
included. Furnished 
waiting room, file 
record room. 3 
other areas to be 
used as needed. 
$400/month, 1 
month security 
required. 
Call 570-735-2128 

  

OFFICE SPACE 

DOWNTOWN 
WITH PARKING! 
Modern office 
space in Luzerne 
National Bank 
Building on Public 
Square. New 
city garage will 
connect direct- 
ly to the build- 
ing! Rents 
include heat and 
central air, utili- 
ties, nightly 
cleaning. high 
speed internet 
available. 300 to 
6,000 SF. We can 
remodel to suit. 
Brokers protect- 
ed.Call Jeff Pyros 

for details at 
570-822-8577         

Pierce St., 
Kingston 

+Various Size 
Suites 

+Medical, Legal, 
Commercial 
Offices 

+Utilities, Parking, 
Janitorial 

+Custom Design & 
Renovations 

CaLL Fran RicH 
570-287-1161 

AMERICA REALTY 
  

570-188-1421 

  

RETAIL 
SHOPPES 
WYOMING AREA 

FORTY FORT 

CENTER-OF-TOWN 
STYLISH-GLASS- 

FRONT BAYS 

HIGH TRAFFIC 

Rent up to 2,300+ 

approximate sq. 

ft. for as much as 

$2,400 or 1,000+ 

sq. ft. for as little 

as $1,100. 

Same Rent 2 

Year Lease. Free 

Storage Available. 

Application. 

SWOYERSVILLE 
*West Side Office 

1800 sq. ft. 
Off-street parking, 

handicapped 
accessible. 

$1,250/month + 
utilities, 

+Lower Level office. 
800 sq. ft. includes 
utilities $400/month. 

570-287-5588 

WAREHQUSE/TRUCK 
TERMINAL 

10,000 Sa. Fr. 

OFFICE 
1,500 Sa. Fr. 

Exit 165 off 1-81 
Call 570-823-1719 
Monday thru Friday 

8am to 3pm 

WEST PITTSTON 
FORMER PRIDE 

MosiLiTY BUILDING 
508 DELAWARE 

AVE 
4 18,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1.25 sq. ft. NNN 

4 9,000 Sq. Ft. 
$1.25 sq. ft. + 

utilities. 
Clean Assembly/ 

Storage space, 2nd 
level with freight 

elevator! 
Owner / Agent. 
908-852-4410 

WYOMING 
East 8th St. 

Room for office or 
storage, 21 x 15. 

Will remodel to suit 
tenant. Call 
570-693-3716 

Rent negotiable. 

  

  

  

  

  

947 Garages 

NANTICOKE 
Large 12 car stor- 
age garage 38x50 

ft. $400/month. 
Security required. 
Automatic door 16ft 
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